ATLANTIS

nfinite headwear

Where to customize
Centimeters

Print
Embroidery

Heat transfer

Front

12x6

Back

8x3,5

Closure
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An original combination of a soft and comfortable microfiber fabric and the street style in
this reinterpretation of the SNAP BACK, a flat visor cap with PVC closure.
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- Main Fabric: 100% Polyester - Bill&underbill: 100% Chino Cotton twill
Composition

-90 gsm
Panels 6 Panels
Sweatband Sweatband self fabric with 4 stitching (closed on back)
Buckram Buckram 40*40 - new
Closure Pvc Closure
Size One size fits all
Right Left Packing 24 x 144

Custom code 6505.00.30
10x6 10x 6
Made in China



ATLANTIS

nfinite headwear

Technical Size (cm)

7.0
17.5
18.0
33.0
8.5
2.0
6.0
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Color variants ( TPX / Pantone)

DARK-GREY-BLACK

CROWN: 19-3803 / COOL-GRAY-11-C

NAVY-BLACK

CROWN: 19-3932/ 282-C

KHAKI-BLACK

- CROWN: 15-0522 / 7501-C

BURGUNDY-BLACK

CROWN: 19-1940/ 202-C

BLACK-BLACK

CROWN: 19-4005 / BLACK-C

LIGHT-GREY-BLACK

CROWN: 13-4303 / 2330-C
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ROYAL-BLACK

CROWN: 18-3949 / 2726-C



